21
n15
M2 x 0,4 x4 MAX.
(2 x 180°)
SHIELDED CABLE OD Ø5,5 MAX.
10 CONDUCTORS (5 TWISTED PAIRS)
4
20

*only for blind hollow
shaft encoder type.
ORDER EXAMPLES:   1)  A20S-S-262144-N-02M-R005-D9/W
                                     2)  A20H-000001-T-03M-R01-W/1
A20X1 - X2 - X3 - X4 - X5 - X6/X7
RO
TA
RY
  E
NC
OD
ER
S
  –
  A
20
U1
a
T
a = 0.25T ± 0.125T
a
ENCODER
Supply +
Supply -
RECEIVER
U1
U2
U2
U0
U0
a a a
MECHANICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
Maximum shaft speed 10 000 RPM
Moment of inertia < 0.4 gcm2
Starting torque 5 x 10-4 Nm
Shaft load:
- axial
- radial
3 N
3 N
Vibrations (55 Hz to 2000 Hz) ≤ 100 m/s2
Shock (6 ms) ≤ 300 m/s2
Operating temperature:
- standard
- extended
0
o
C - 70
o
C
-40
o
C - 100
o
C
Storage temperature -40
o
C - 105
o
C
Ingress Protection (EN 60529) IP50
Mass (without cable):
- standard
- for extended temperature option with
stainless steel
< 20 g
< 30 g
SPECIAL CAPABILITIES
ENCODER ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Interface   TTL
Incremental signals